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DAILY ELECTION TOTALS
NOV 5 GENERAL ELECTION - BALLOT BY MAIL

VUID
2214106834
2212711993
2212712116
1012630629
1215231091
2124357678
1217478187
1217478063
1139050826
1012737176
1012563968
1012575292
1199666666
1022402871
2211215463
1175695619
1012782576
1215102741
1012538896
1012687902
1006745682
1012570638
1012538968
1187866102
1012518799

10/16/2024

Name
BOGGS,SHARON BARKER
BONNYCASTLE,JOESEPH RICHARD
BONNYCASTLE,LOUISE
BREWER,BILLIE KATHRYN

CALDWELL,CAROLYN SCARBROUGH

CALTON,BILLY RAY
DARROW,KENNETH ROBERT
DARROW,SANDRA SUE
DELEON,FRANCISCO
DENNIS,BILLY DON
DENNIS,MARTHA
EASON,BELVAG
EDWARDS,SENYAH LOUISE
ELMONE,LEON KONRAD
FIEGENER,JOHN CHRISTOPHER
HOESTEREY,JOAN MARLETA
LAMM,KATHY BROWN
MANCHEE,DOROTHY KATHERINE
PARIS,EVORA DELOISE
SHELMAN,HARRIET LYNNEL
WEATHERFORD,PHIL EVERETT
WILBURN,LENNIE BARNETT
WILCOXSON,CHRISTAWOLF
WILCOXSON,JOHN KINSEY
WILLIAMS,BETTY MCCLANAHAN

Ballot Mailed Date
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10/1/2024

Precinct
426
109
109
107
106
431
324
324
324
106
106
324
324
107
322
107
103
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109
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325
430



