DAILY ELECTION TOTALS NOV 5 GENERAL ELECTION - BALLOT BY MAIL 10/16/2024

Election	VUID	Name	Ballot Mailed Date	Precinct
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2214106834	BOGGS,SHARON BARKER	9/20/2024	426
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2212711993	BONNYCASTLE, JOESEPH RICHARD	10/3/2024	109
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2212712116	BONNYCASTLE,LOUISE	10/3/2024	109
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012630629	BREWER,BILLIE KATHRYN	9/25/2024	107
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1215231091	CALDWELL, CAROLYN SCARBROUGH	10/7/2024	106
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2124357678	CALTON, BILLY RAY	10/7/2024	431
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1217478187	DARROW,KENNETH ROBERT	9/25/2024	324
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1217478063	DARROW,SANDRA SUE	9/25/2024	324
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1139050826	DELEON,FRANCISCO	9/25/2024	324
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012737176	DENNIS,BILLY DON	9/20/2024	106
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012563968	DENNIS,MARTHA	9/20/2024	106
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012575292	EASON,BELVA G	10/3/2024	324
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1199666666	EDWARDS,SENYAH LOUISE	10/7/2024	324
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1022402871	ELMONE,LEON KONRAD	9/25/2024	107
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	2211215463	FIEGENER, JOHN CHRISTOPHER	9/20/2024	322
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1175695619	HOESTEREY, JOAN MARLETA	9/20/2024	107
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012782576	LAMM,KATHY BROWN	10/7/2024	103
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1215102741	MANCHEE, DOROTHY KATHERINE	9/20/2024	325
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012538896	PARIS,EVORA DELOISE	9/25/2024	109
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012687902	SHELMAN, HARRIET LYNNEL	9/25/2024	107
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1006745682	WEATHERFORD,PHIL EVERETT	9/25/2024	323
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012570638	WILBURN, LENNIE BARNETT	9/27/2024	106
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012538968	WILCOXSON, CHRISTA WOLF	9/20/2024	325
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1187866102	WILCOXSON, JOHN KINSEY	9/20/2024	325
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	1012518799	WILLIAMS, BETTY MCCLANAHAN	10/1/2024	430